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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

ML1701 -AVF41 -03 小森 有希子
Y. KOMORI AVF-C03 11B 7.82 300 pnA 1 1/9

9:00
1/10
9:00

9:00

9:00

ML1701 -AVF40 -02 横山 明彦
A. YOKOYAMA AVF-C03 7Li 6 1 pμA 1 1/17

9:00
1/18

10:30
9:00

10:30

NP1512 -AVF27 -02 山口英斉
H. Yamaguchi E7A(CRIB) 7Li 5.6 2 (max)

pμA 3 1/19
9:00

1/22
9:00

9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -83 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

AVF-C03
or E7B α 7.25 15 pμA 1 1/28

9:00
1/29
9:00

9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -84 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

AVF-C03
or E7B d 12 15 pμA 2 2/1

9:00
2/3

9:00

DA17 -03 -01 森田 浩介
K. MORITA

E6
(GARIS2)

1/4
9:00

2/8
21:00

　

AVF stand-alone

BigRIPS Contact
Acc. Operation

Beam Time Contact 米田 Yoneda
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長友 Nagatomo 須田 Suda 日暮 Higurashi 渡邉裕山田 Yamada

Cancelled


